Juniofi rok 2003 - 2008

Jméno

Klub

1 Josef Prokopec

2 Eduard Blazek
Luzanky

roénik model

2006 Skoda Rapid
VT-55A
Fokker D.VII
Baikal
Janov
Tatra T815 TA 26 265 8x8.1R
CAS 32 Tatra 815 TP24 6x6

soutéz

Brno
Nehvizdy
Ostrava

10

10 10
10 10
10 10
10

10 10
7 7

Kostel Nanebevzeti Panny Marie, Mlad 7 5

Severocesky skanzen

Fiat Panda 4x4, Dakar 1984
Hrad Svihov

Liptovska Mara

Panther CFR + Tatra 815 CAS
Zamecek Kyjov

Audi Quattro 42

Zamek Lobkovice

Tatra T815 VV 15 170 4x4.1
Kostel sv. Michala, Turie
Karavela Isabela

UDS 214.41 Tatra 815-7 6x6.1
Hofici stodola

T34/76

Hrad a zamek Cesky Krumlov
Praga V3S PLDvK vz.53/59
Lohner T.I

J. Hradec
Kyjov

10
10

10

~N N~

10

10
10
10
10

Dubenec

10

10
10
10
10

Neratovice

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

2008 Ford Capri, Lada TAI, Povst, Hetce 10 10 10 10 10 7 7
10 7 7 10 10 10 5

Edova vystavba Janova

Brno

Nehvizdy

-
o

10

zapocitano

J. Hradec
Kyjov

Ostarva
Dubenec

10 10 10
10 10 10
10 10

10 10 10 10 10

10

10 10 10

Neratovice

Body

110

110

Poradi



Vjezd vlaku do tunelu 7 7 7 7 10 10 10 10 10

3 Tomas Rehak 2007 Staflova chalupa 10 10 7 10 10 10 7 10 101
LuZanky Sermitsky souboj 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Land Rover 77 5 77
F117 A 7 5 5 7
Kluzék Merkury 7 5 5
Chvaly 7 7 710 10
4 Mikula§ Cech 2006 STRV-103B 10 7 7 7 17 7 10 7 7 7 7 7 62
DDM Vétrnik Liberec Sopwith Camel 10 10
Tank Strv 103 7 7
5 Anna Prokopcova 2008 Majak Porer 3 5 7 7 7 3 5 7 7 7 56
Neratovice zamek Hluboka 3 5 7 7 3 5 7 7
Lunérni modul Eagle LM-5 5 5
6 Julie Slusarczyk 2007 V¢z a radnice v Klatovech 10 10 10 10 10 10 50
MDK "Modelik" Bielsko-Bia Parni lokomotiva na trati 5 5 3 5 5 3
Vé&z solanky v Novém Tomysli 5 2 5 2
7 Stépan Blahovec 2008 Tatra 815-7 CAS 30 7 2 5 7 2 5 45
ZS Dubenec DA ARO 328 4x4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Vyvoj hradu 2017 3 3 2 5 3 3 5
8 Josef Willinger 2008 Boeining 787-9 10 7 7 10 7 7 43
MDK "Modelik" Bielsko-Bi: Pronasledovaci ¢lun "Batory" S 7 7 S 7 7
9 Adam Bouzek Tatra 815-7 6x6 7 5 7 7 7 7 7 5 7 7 7 7 40
DDM Vétrnik Liberec
10 Vaclav Hanic 2008 tank Typ 3 Chi-nu 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 55 5 5 5 3 33
DDM Vétrnik Liberec

11 Mario Svoboda 2004 Hetzer v Polsku 5 5 29



OSTRAVAN ZS Dvorského Praga LT 38

12 Rudolf Zizka
Luzanky

13 Erik Sova
Pferov

14 Daniel Blazek

Dio smér RZEV
Dozer
Avia Dvs 12 SDH

Tank Cruiser A 30 Chalanger

Operace Barbarosa

2004 El. postovni viiz
Karaka
Vétrny mlyn
Modry plamen

10
10

2008 Byvaly Spitalni kostel sv. Jana Evangelisty 10

Prepravnik civek Vetter KVS
FElektricka lokomotiva 110.017

2007 tank Tiger I E

OSTRAVAN ZS Dvorského ' Jagdtiger u Remagenu

15 Jan Kan¢k
LuZanky

16 Petr Blahynka

17 Marek Smid

Brandys nad Labem

18 Frantisek Med

19 Jan Vrzala

2007 Tank na vagénu
Trencin
Usedlost

2005 Afrika Korps: Panzer IV
mini Maus

2007 Bombarda
Pz.Kpf.W. V Panther

2004 Praga V3S AD080

2004 Lokomotivni depo 1:300

(6}

10

3
3
1
3
7
10
10
7
10
7
2 3 7
5
7
5
2
7
5
7
5
10
7

27

27

20

14

12

12

10

12

12

14

15

16

16

18

19



20 Vojtéch Steiner 2007 Babetta 210
Borovany

21 Jifi Jan Hanke 2003 Tatra 623 RTP
22 Adriana Svobodova 2005 Cmelaci
OSTRAVAN ZS Dvorského Ostrava

23 Anet Svobodova 2008 Man DKR
OSTRAVAN ZS Dvorskeho Ostrava

24 Lukas Skornak 2007 Dio Dakar 1/300
OSTRAVAN ZS Dvorskeho Ostrava

19

21

21

23

24



